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AUB GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000AUB9

Overview

2024/04/24 08:10:50

Price
28.79 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.31% (0.09)

AU000000AUB9
AUB

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
1,891 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

28.79 AUD (177)
28.89 AUD (36)
29.01 AUD
29.26 AUD
28.72 AUD
28.70 AUD
28.910378 AUD
147,630
4,268,039.16
4,862

WKN: AUB
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AUB9&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c281971469fe0052ef268646a3d265033c7c6e72c7c55056f0d2913ce73a7f7f&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a2d75f4213bff28b&time=1714110355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92fabe0ea9d6a9d2f627572567a881c3087dc9245a65e2b6030dd0c64ae2ea17&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f1314c150d965693e&time=1714110355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e48fe12089ff7053919bf504ede028c667e57f6ad229a547fdfe0fb9ece8563&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=96064c19b0bb3932a&time=1714110355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf56ef31b167b66012e73fda82e6929202e513554481298ac0a5fd94cf878265&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8e5ccfc28788f3f8&time=1714110355&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=424b596d2dd592a374ce6e098a655eea74575c663f3a42575d909c44de5273b9&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb655be5956595c23&time=1714110355&tool=RSC

AUB GROUP LTD

Details

2024/04/24 08:10:50

Price
28.79 AUD

Difference (] 0.31% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN AU000000AUB9
Symbol AUB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,891 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.79 AUD (177)
Ask (Ask size) 28.89 AUD (36)
Open 29.01 AUD
High 29.26 AUD
Low 28.72 AUD
Close (prev. day) 28.70 AUD
VWAP 28.910378 AUD
Volume (pcs) 147,630
Trading volume 4,268,039.16
Number of trades 4,862

Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +1.12% +4.73% +47.13%
Perf (abs.) +0.32  +1.30  +9.22
Beta 0.93 0.93 0.97
Volatility 25.54 25.30 26.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:17 17.40 EUR
24
Munich 2024/04/ 08:12 17.40 EUR
24
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:22 17.40 EUR
24
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:30 17.20 EUR
24
Berlin 2024/04/ 08:08 17.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.37 AUD (170,800)
29.13 AUD (319,193)
29.07 AUD (265,638)
28.59 AUD (254,198)

31.96 AUD (2024/02/21)

26.95 AUD (2024/01/04)

31.96 AUD (2024/02/21)

24.98 AUD (2023/06/09)

Number of
trades

B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13354321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380098419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13337711

AUB GROUP LTD

24
Australian Securities 2024/04/ 08:10 28.79 AUD 4.27 4,862
Exchange 24
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AUB GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

EUB

Contact Details
AUB GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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